
Preseason in Blue

Wk Date Day Time Away Score Home Score Away Score Home Score Away Score Home Score Away Home Away Home Away Home

1 3/4/2023
Saturday 

(opening day & 
skillz challenge)

12:00 PM Yankees Red Sox Orioles Blue Jays

9:00 AM Dodgers Giants Mariners Angels Hot Rods Iron Pigs Rock Hounds Storm Iron Birds Space Cowboys Trash Pandas Tides

10:30 AM Rattlers Mighty Mussels Cannonballers Blue Rocks

11:30 AM Blue Jays Mets Hooks Bulls

12:00 PM A's Red Sox Tin Caps Marauders Lug Nuts Yard Goats

1:30 PM Grizzlies Red Wings

2:00 PM Orioles Cubs Mudcats Emeralds

9:00 AM A's Giants Blue Jays Braves Iron Pigs Hooks Storm Tin Caps Grizzlies Lug Nuts Trash Pandas Cannonballers

10:30 AM Red WIngs Yard Goats Tides Blue Rocks

11:30 AM Angels Cubs Hot Rods Emeralds

12:00 PM Dodgers Yankees Mud Hens Marauders Rattlers Iron Birds

1:30 PM Mighty Mussels Space Cowboys

2:00 PM Mets Mariners Bulls Mudcats

3/20/2023 Monday 5:00 PM Mets Braves

3/21/2023 Tuesday 5:00 PM Dodgers A's Mariners Orioles Emeralds Bulls Mud Hens Rock Hounds

3/22/2023 Wednesday 5:00 PM Yankees Giants Blue Jays Cubs Hooks Hot Rods Marauders Storm

3/23/2023 Thursday 5:00 PM Red Sox Dodgers Braves Angels Iron Pigs Mudcats Rock Hounds Tin Caps

9:00 AM Giants Red Sox Braves Mariners Bulls Hot Rods Tin Caps Mud Hens Rattlers Yard Goats Blue Rocks Trash Pandas

10:30 AM Grizzlies Space Cowboys Cannonballers Tides

11:30 AM Cubs Mets Mudcats Hooks

12:00 PM Yankees A's Marauders Rock Hounds Mighty Mussels Red WIngs

1:30 PM Lug Nuts Iron Birds

2:00 PM Angels Orioles Iron Pigs Emeralds

3/27/2023 Monday 5:00 PM Orioles Mets Rattlers Grizzlies

3/28/2023 Tuesday 5:00 PM Giants Dodgers Cubs Braves Bulls Iron Pigs Iron Birds Red WIngs

3/29/2023 Wednesday 5:00 PM Red Sox Yankees Mets Angels Hooks Emeralds Tin Caps Marauders Yard Goats Space Cowboys Cannonballers Blue Rocks

3/30/2023 Thursday 5:00 PM Giants A's Mariners Blue Jays Hot Rods Mudcats Storm Mud Hens Lug Nuts Mighty Mussels Trash Pandas Tides

9:00 AM Red Sox A's Angels Blue Jays Emeralds Mudcats Marauders Storm Space Cowboys Red WIngs Cannonballers Blue Rocks

10:30 AM Lug Nuts Rattlers Tides Trash Pandas

11:30 AM Braves Orioles Iron Pigs Hot Rods

12:00 PM Yankees Dodgers Mud Hens Rock Hounds Grizzlies Mighty Mussels

1:30 PM Iron Birds Yard Goats

2:00 PM Cubs Mariners Bulls Hooks

4/3/2023 Monday 5:00 PM Cubs Angels Mighty Mussels Iron Birds

4/4/2023 Tuesday 5:00 PM A's Yankees Mariners Mets Hooks Iron Pigs Rock Hounds Storm Space Cowboys Rattlers

4/5/2023 Wednesday 5:00 PM Red Sox Dodgers Blue Jays Orioles Mudcats Bulls Tin Caps Mud Hens Red WIngs Lug Nuts Tides Blue Rocks

4/6/2023 Thursday 5:00 PM A's Giants Angels Braves Emeralds Hot Rods Yard Goats Grizzlies Trash Pandas Cannonballers

4/8/2023 Saturday
4/9/2023 Sunday

4/10/2023 Monday
4/11/2023 Tuesday
4/12/2023 Wednesday
4/13/2023 Thursday
4/14/2023 Friday
4/15/2023 Saturday
4/16/2023 Sunday

4/17/2023 Monday 5:00 PM Mets Blue Jays Space Cowboys Lug Nuts

4/18/2023 Tuesday 5:00 PM A's Red Sox Orioles Braves Hot Rods Hooks Storm Mud Hens Red WIngs Rattlers Trash Pandas Cannonballers

4/19/2023 Wednesday 5:00 PM Giants Yankees Angels Mariners Mudcats Iron Pigs Rock Hounds Tin Caps Iron Birds Grizzlies

4/20/2023 Thursday 5:00 PM A's Dodgers Cubs Orioles Bulls Emeralds Mud Hens Marauders Yard Goats Mighty Mussels Blue Rocks Tides

9:00 AM Giants Red Sox Mets Angels Hooks Mudcats Tin Caps Storm Mighty Mussels Rattlers Cannonballers Tides

10:30 AM Space Cowboys Iron Birds Trash Pandas Blue Rocks

11:30 AM Mariners Cubs Emeralds Iron Pigs

12:00 PM Dodgers Yankees Marauders Rock Hounds Red WIngs Grizzlies

1:30 PM Yard Goats Lug Nuts

2:00 PM Blue Jays Braves Hot Rods Bulls

4/24/2023 Monday 5:00 PM Mets Mariners Yard Goats Red WIngs

4/25/2023 Tuesday 5:00 PM Red Sox Yankees Blue Jays Cubs Mudcats Hot Rods Rock Hounds Storm Lug Nuts Grizzlies Tides Trash Pandas

4/26/2023 Wednesday 5:00 PM Dodgers Giants Braves Angels Iron Pigs Bulls Space Cowboys Mighty Mussels

4/27/2023 Thursday 5:00 PM Yankees A's Mets Orioles Hooks Emeralds Tin Caps Marauders Iron Birds Rattlers Blue Rocks Cannonballers

9:00 AM Dodgers Red Sox Orioles Angels Hot Rods Iron Pigs Marauders Storm Space Cowboys Grizzlies Cannonballers Trash Pandas

10:30 AM Yard Goats Rattlers Blue Rocks Tides

11:30 AM Cubs Braves Mudcats Emeralds

12:00 PM A's Giants Mud Hens Rock Hounds Iron Birds Lug Nuts

1:30 PM Red WIngs Mighty Mussels

2:00 PM Blue Jays Mets Hooks Bulls

5/1/2023 Monday 5:00 PM Braves Mariners Red WIngs Iron Birds

5/2/2023 Tuesday 5:00 PM Red Sox Yankees Orioles Cubs Iron Pigs Mudcats Tin Caps Mud Hens Space Cowboys Yard Goats Blue Rocks Trash Pandas

5/3/2023 Wednesday 5:00 PM Giants A's Angels Blue Jays Emeralds Bulls Grizzlies Rattlers

5/4/2023 Thursday 5:00 PM Red Sox Dodgers Braves Mets Rock Hounds Storm Mighty Mussels Lug Nuts Tides Cannonballers

10:00 AM Dodgers A's Mariners Braves Hot Rods Emeralds Rock Hounds Tin Caps Rattlers Lug Nuts Blue Rocks Cannonballers

11:30 AM Red WIngs Space Cowboys Trash Pandas Tides

12:30 PM Orioles Blue Jays Iron Pigs Hooks

1:00 PM Yankees Giants Mud Hens Marauders Yard Goats Iron Birds

2:30 PM Mighty Mussels Grizzlies

3:00 PM Angels Mets

5/8/2023 Monday 5:00 PM Angels Cubs Grizzlies Yard Goats

5/9/2023 Tuesday 5:00 PM Giants Dodgers Blue Jays Mariners Bulls Mudcats Marauders Rock Hounds Iron Birds Mighty Mussels Tides Blue Rocks

5/10/2023 Wednesday 5:00 PM A's Red Sox Braves Orioles Hooks Hot Rods Lug Nuts Red WIngs

5/11/2023 Thursday 5:00 PM Yankees Dodgers Cubs Mets Storm Mud Hens Rattlers Space Cowboys Cannonballers Trash Pandas

9:00 AM A's Yankees Braves Blue Jays Bulls Hot Rods Marauders Storm Lug Nuts Space Cowboys Tides Cannonballers

10:30 AM Rattlers Red WIngs Blue Rocks Trash Pandas

11:30 AM Mets Cubs Mudcats Hooks

12:00 PM Red Sox Giants Tin Caps Mud Hens Mighty Mussels Yard Goats

1:30 PM Grizzlies Iron Birds

2:00 PM Orioles Mariners Iron Pigs Emeralds

5/15/2023 Monday 5:00 PM

5/16/2023 Tuesday 5:00 PM Giants Red Sox Orioles Mets Tin Caps Marauders

5/17/2023 Wednesday 5:00 PM Dodgers A's Mariners Angels Mud Hens Rock Hounds

5/18/2023 Thursday 5:00 PM Giants Yankees Cubs Blue Jays Storm Tin Caps

9:00 AM Yankees A's Angels Orioles Emeralds Hooks Marauders Rock Hounds

10:30 AM

11:30 AM Mets Braves Bulls Iron Pigs

12:00 PM Dodgers Red Sox Storm Mud Hens

1:30 PM

2:00 PM Cubs Mariners Hot Rods Mudcats

5/22/2023 Monday 5:00 PM Mariners Blue Jays

5/23/2023 Tuesday 5:00 PM Red Sox Giants Braves Cubs Storm Tin Caps

5/24/2023 Wednesday 5:00 PM Yankees Dodgers Blue Jays Angels Mud Hens Marauders

5/25/2023 Thursday 5:00 PM Orioles Mariners Rock Hounds Tin Caps

Marauders
Marc Wilson

(562) 631-0414
Grizzlies

Chris Beard
(310) 351-9441

Blue Rocks
Oliver Cervantes
(562) 307-1955

Mud Hens
Justin Siller

(916) 752-0600
Iron Birds

David Nguyen
(626) 340-6387

Cannonballers
Jason Fuller

(562) 230-4300

Rock Hounds
Kelly Ledwith

(408) 489-5076
Lug Nuts

Jayvin Marrs
(714) 336-2628

Cannonballers
Casey Galyean

(714) 625-2825

Storm
Oliver Cervantes
(562) 307-1955

Mighty Mussels
Raymond Gonzales

(909) 762-7281
Tides

Thomas Day
(951) 805-8766

Tin Caps
Gary Fisher

(714)369-0041
Rattlers

Mike Brandmire
(619) 384-7400

Trash Pandas
Kirk Francis

(310) 617-2553

Rattlers
Corey Lenahan

(909) 702-2430

Red Wings
Trevor Power

(562) 673-9619

Space Cowboys
Traci Larson

(310) 606-1328

Yard Goats
Brian Odam

(562) 305-7580

Orioles
Tim Walsh

(714) 292-1411

Iron Pigs
Gordon Wege

(562) 577-0625

Mud Cats
Carl Lopez

(714) 330-2679
Mets

Brian Cooper
(714) 856-2784

Angels
Don Trapp

(562) 464-7999

Blue Jays
Reggie Armistead
(714) 206-8032

Braves
Matt Harbour

(310) 403-6270
Joe Katchka

(714) 350-2199

MINOR A MANAGERS MINOR B MANAGERS

Cubs
Mike Westmoreland

(562) 335-6255

Mariners
Marc Wilson

(562) 631-0414

Dustin Callas
(310) 892-9840

Emeralds
Ian Foster

(949) 307-9386

Hooks
Josh Sewell

(714) 889-9973

Bulls

Hot Rods

TEE-BALL

5/6/2023 Saturday

MINOR C FARM

3/18/2023 Saturday

MAJORS MINOR A MINOR B

Saturday 
(picture day)

3/11/2023

SPRING BREAK NO GAMES

3/25/2023 Saturday

MINOR C MANAGERS FARM MANAGERS TEE-BALL MANAGERS

Saturday

4/1/2023 Saturday

4/22/2023 Saturday

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

5/20/2023 Saturday

5/13/2023 Saturday

4/29/2023




